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C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.
FINALE COPPA SICILIA VI° TROFEO SARO AVVEDUTO

COORDINATORE ANGELO SGROI

27/02 - 27/02/2022 FOSSA OLIMPICA

*** CLASSIFICA GENERALE *** 
* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame

1 DI FRANCO FRANCESCO 1 SC84100 23 22 24 25 94 94

2 LICCIARDELLO GAETANO E SC1847 23 24 25 22 94 94

3 SOLLAMI FABIO E CP91545 24 25 23 22 94 94

4 ANASTASI NICOLO' FRAN 1 SC1364 22 25 22 24 93 93

5 VITALE PAOLO 2 SC147 22 23 25 23 93 93

6 D'URBINO GIUSEPPE 1 SC41645 23 23 24 23 93 93

7 FAZIO SEBASTIANO 1 SC41855 24 23 23 23 93 93

8 FODERA' VINCENZO 1 SC35651 23 23 22 24 92 92

9 PRESTIFILIPPO FRANCESCO 1 SC16716 23 23 23 23 92 92

10 FALSITTA NICOLO' 2 - VE SC56754 25 22 22 23 92 92

11 MISENTI MICHELE 1 SC80930 20 23 23 25 91 91

12 FORTUNATO JOSEPH E SC1659 22 22 23 24 91 91

13 NOSTRO ALESSIO 2 SC39352 22 22 24 23 91 91

14 PUTANO PAOLO 1 CP14254 24 23 24 20 91 91

15 GIUNTA GIOACCHINO 2 SC19067 18 23 24 25 90 90

16 PULVIRENTI DAVIDE 1 SC31503 24 21 21 24 90 90

17 TERMINI GIOVANNI 2 SC78 22 24 21 23 90 90

18 NAPOLI ALBERTO 1 SC1741 25 20 23 22 90 90

19 SOLLAMI GIOVANNI ANT 1 LZ94169 23 25 20 22 90 90

20 AVVEDUTO ADRIANO E SC2108 24 24 22 20 90 90

21 MOZZICATO FRANCESCO 2 SC25602 20 22 24 23 89 89

22 DELL'AQUIA SALVATORE 2 SC39793 21 23 23 22 89 89

23 LOTA' GIUSEPPE 1 SC815 23 23 21 22 89 89

24 GRASSI RAFFAELLO 1 SC43132 22 21 22 23 88 88

25 LANIERI GIOVANNI 3 SC200063 22 25 19 22 88 88

26 CENTONZE GIUSEPPE 2 SC83301 23 22 23 20 88 88

27 RIZZO SALVATORE E TS94549 21 23 22 21 87 87

28 GAUDESI CIRO 3 SC200344 18 23 21 24 86 86

29 TUZZA CONCETTO 2 SC25523 21 20 23 22 86 86

30 GILIBERTI ROSOLINO 2 - VE SC894 22 20 23 21 86 86

31 SALUSTRO GIUSEPPE 1 SC72812 22 23 20 21 86 86

32 ANNALORO MAURIZIO 2 SC810 21 20 21 23 85 85

33 SAVOCA VINCENZO 2 SC21453 23 23 20 19 85 85

34 COVATO STEFANO 2 SC88787 18 22 20 24 84 84

35 DAVI' GIUSEPPE 1 SC33669 22 17 23 22 84 84

36 BRUNNO ALFIO FABIO 2 SC19198 20 20 22 22 84 84

37 DE BLASI VINCENZO 1 SC80614 22 20 22 20 84 84

38 CAPPELLO GIOVANNI 2 SC20262 21 22 22 19 84 84
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39 IANNELLO ANTONINO 2 - VE SC71382 22 22 21 19 84 84

40 FEO NICOLO' 1 - MA SC960 21 21 19 22 83 83

41 RANVESTEL ONOFRIO 2 SC83523 23 20 18 22 83 83

42 ABRUZZO LUIGI GAETA 2 - MA SC80625 22 18 22 21 83 83

43 LICARI GIUSEPPE 2 SC25390 20 21 22 20 83 83

44 FRICANO ALESSANDRO CARMELO 2 SC44552 21 19 22 20 82 82

45 MORANA RAFFAELE 2 SC33757 22 19 21 20 82 82

46 ANGILERI VITO ANTONIO 1 SC48918 18 21 24 19 82 82

47 BRUNO ANDREA 2 SC43415 20 23 20 19 82 82

48 CASTIGLIA DANIELE 1 SC85809 21 21 20 19 81 81

49 GORGONE FRANCESCO 2 SC1439 22 21 19 19 81 81

50 GIALLOMBARDO PIETRO 2 SC31619 17 21 20 22 80 80

51 MELI MARIO 1 SC852 18 19 23 20 80 80

52 GALLETTA SIMONE 2 - MA SC1549 20 19 21 20 80 80

53 PIZZO SALVATORE 1 - VE SC1394 23 18 20 19 80 80

54 MARTORANA GIUSEPPE 2 SC41441 19 17 22 21 79 79

55 SPERANZA EMANUELE 2 SC21930 21 20 19 19 79 79

56 VELLA SALVATORE 2 SC35032 21 18 20 19 78 78

57 ALARIO ANGELO 3 SC39278 21 19 20 18 78 78

58 BIONDO ANTONINO 2 SC23299 23 15 18 21 77 77

59 PASSALACQUA CARMELO 2 SC46414 19 20 18 20 77 77

60 ALAIMO RAIMONDO 2 - VE SC1813 18 20 20 19 77 77

61 RENDA GESUALDO 2 SC3098 20 20 19 18 77 77

62 DE LEO ANTONINO 2 SC73554 21 19 20 17 77 77

63 BOSCO SALVATORE 2 - VE SC33990 22 19 20 16 77 77

64 MUNI GIUSEPPE 3 SC72697 24 17 18 17 76 76

65 ALFANO LUIGI GIUSEPPE M 3 - VE SC2206 17 16 23 19 75 75

66 LOREFICE MICHELE 3 SC21623 19 19 19 17 74 74

67 BORDIERI GIUSEPPE 2 SC43653 23 18 16 17 74 74

68 AMATO FRANCESCO 2 SC1700 19 21 19 15 74 74

69 LA MOTTA GIUSEPPE 2 SC43979 19 22 14 18 73 73

70 PARRINELLO TOMMASO 3 SC66687 20 17 16 17 70 70

71 TUCCITTO LUIGI 1 SC94899 16 15 18 19 68 68

72 FACELLA PAOLO 3 SC31990 14 16 18 18 66 66
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C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.
FINALE COPPA SICILIA VI° TROFEO SARO AVVEDUTO

COORDINATORE ANGELO SGROI

   27/02/2022 FOSSA OLIMPICA

*** CLASSIFICA SQUADRE GENERALE - ***
* FINALE *

Pos Cat Squadra Naminativo Cat.Q. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Tot

1 A TORRETTA SOLLAMI FABIO E 24 25 23 22 94

VITALE PAOLO 2 22 23 25 23 93

PUTANO PAOLO 1 24 23 24 20 91

€. 600,00 SOLLAMI GIOVANNI ANTONINO 1 23 25 20 22 90

FRICANO ALESSANDRO CARM 2 21 19 22 20 82

GORGONE FRANCESCO 2 22 21 19 19 81

Totale Squadra 136 136 133 126 531
2 A RAMACCA LICCIARDELLO GAETANO E 23 24 25 22 94

PULVIRENTI DAVIDE 1 24 21 21 24 90

TERMINI GIOVANNI 2 22 24 21 23 90

€. 550,00 GRASSI RAFFAELLO 1 22 21 22 23 88

CENTONZE GIUSEPPE 2 23 22 23 20 88

ALARIO ANGELO 3 21 19 20 18 78

Totale Squadra 135 131 132 130 528
3 A LA CONTEA PRESTIFILIPPO FRANCESCO 1 23 23 23 23 92

AVVEDUTO ADRIANO E 24 24 22 20 90

MOZZICATO FRANCESCO 2 20 22 24 23 89

€. 500,00 LANIERI GIOVANNI 3 22 25 19 22 88

ANNALORO MAURIZIO 2 21 20 21 23 85

CASTIGLIA DANIELE 1 21 21 20 19 81

Totale Squadra 131 135 129 130 525
4 A MARSALA ANASTASI NICOLO' FRANC 1 22 25 22 24 93

FODERA' VINCENZO 1 23 23 22 24 92

FALSITTA NICOLO' 2 - VE 25 22 22 23 92

€. 450,00 RIZZO SALVATORE E 21 23 22 21 87

VELLA SALVATORE 2 21 18 20 19 78

ALAIMO RAIMONDO 2 - VE 18 20 20 19 77

Totale Squadra 130 131 128 130 519
5 A PACHINO D'URBINO GIUSEPPE 1 23 23 24 23 93

FORTUNATO JOSEPH E 22 22 23 24 91

GIUNTA GIOACCHINO 2 18 23 24 25 90

€. 400,00 COVATO STEFANO 2 18 22 20 24 84

MORANA RAFFAELE 2 22 19 21 20 82

RENDA GESUALDO 2 20 20 19 18 77

Totale Squadra 123 129 131 134 517
6 A TERRASINI DI FRANCO FRANCESCO 1 23 22 24 25 94
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NAPOLI ALBERTO 1 25 20 23 22 90

GAUDESI CIRO 3 18 23 21 24 86

€. 300,00 DE BLASI VINCENZO 1 22 20 22 20 84

ABRUZZO LUIGI GAET 2 - MA 22 18 22 21 83

LA MOTTA GIUSEPPE 2 19 22 14 18 73

Totale Squadra 129 125 126 130 510
7 A SAN DEMETRIO MISENTI MICHELE 1 20 23 23 25 91

DELL'AQUIA SALVATORE 2 21 23 23 22 89

TUZZA CONCETTO 2 21 20 23 22 86

€. 200,00 SALUSTRO GIUSEPPE 1 22 23 20 21 86

BRUNNO ALFIO FABIO 2 20 20 22 22 84

TUCCITTO LUIGI 1 16 15 18 19 68

Totale Squadra 120 124 129 131 504
8 A CASTANEA FAZIO SEBASTIANO 1 24 23 23 23 93

NOSTRO ALESSIO 2 22 22 24 23 91

BRUNO ANDREA 2 20 23 20 19 82

€. 200,00 GALLETTA SIMONE 2 - MA 20 19 21 20 80

BIONDO ANTONINO 2 23 15 18 21 77

PASSALACQUA CARMELO 2 19 20 18 20 77

Totale Squadra 128 122 124 126 500
9 A MONREALE LOTA' GIUSEPPE 1 23 23 21 22 89

SAVOCA VINCENZO 2 23 23 20 19 85

FEO NICOLO' 1 - MA 21 21 19 22 83

€. 200,00 GIALLOMBARDO PIETRO 2 17 21 20 22 80

MELI MARIO 1 18 19 23 20 80

MARTORANA GIUSEPPE 2 19 17 22 21 79

Totale Squadra 121 124 125 126 496
10 A MOTHIA DAVI' GIUSEPPE 1 22 17 23 22 84

LICARI GIUSEPPE 2 20 21 22 20 83

ANGILERI VITO ANTONIO 1 18 21 24 19 82

€. 200,00 PIZZO SALVATORE 1 - VE 23 18 20 19 80

AMATO FRANCESCO 2 19 21 19 15 74

PARRINELLO TOMMASO 3 20 17 16 17 70

Totale Squadra 122 115 124 112 473
11 A TRAVERSA GILIBERTI ROSOLINO 2 - VE 22 20 23 21 86

IANNELLO ANTONINO 2 - VE 22 22 21 19 84

RANVESTEL ONOFRIO 2 23 20 18 22 83

€. 200,00 DE LEO ANTONINO 2 21 19 20 17 77

ALFANO LUIGI GIUSEPPE MAR 3 - VE 17 16 23 19 75

FACELLA PAOLO 3 14 16 18 18 66

Totale Squadra 119 113 123 116 471
12 A SAN GIOVANNI CAPPELLO GIOVANNI 2 21 22 22 19 84

SPERANZA EMANUELE 2 21 20 19 19 79

BOSCO SALVATORE 2 - VE 22 19 20 16 77

€. 200,00 MUNI GIUSEPPE 3 24 17 18 17 76

LOREFICE MICHELE 3 19 19 19 17 74
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BORDIERI GIUSEPPE 2 23 18 16 17 74

Totale Squadra 130 115 114 105 464

 

 

 

 


	Disco locale
	C

	classifica società.pdf
	Disco locale
	C



